
Los Angeles
2300 Empire Avenue, 5th Floor, Burbank, CA 91504

Contact Sheet

Payroll
Allan McKinnon, Manager, Payroll Operations  ` (818) 972-3258  allan.mckinnon@castandcrew.com
Janice Romero, Manager, Payroll Operations   (818) 525-3367  janice.romero@castandcrew.com
Laura Champieux, Manager, Payroll Operations  (818) 848-6711  laura.champieux@castandcrew.com
Renee Sadono, Manager, Payroll Operations   (818) 561-7108  renee.sadono@castandcrew.com
Tracy Kinder, Manager, Payroll Operations   (818) 972-3216  tracy.kinder@castandcrew.com
Joseph Alford, Director, Payroll Operations   (818) 525-3348  joseph.alford@castandcrew.com
Stevland Turner, Director, Payroll Operations   (818) 972-3223  stevland.turner@castandcrew.com
Jasmine Pullard, Vice President, Payroll Operations  (818) 972-3286  jasmine.pullard@castandcrew.com
Kathy Fisher, VP, Payroll Operations Support Services  (818) 525-3324  kathy.fisher@castandcrew.com
Katarina Obradovic, Senior Vice President, Payroll Operations (818) 972-3217   katarina.obradovic@castandcrew.com

Client Services
Marianna Mihovics, Manager, OPS    (818) 972-3244 marianna.mihovics@castandcrew.com 
Stephanie Henderson, VP, Operations Support Services  (818) 789-6273 stephanie.henderson@castandcrew.com

PSL+ Support

Residuals
Residuals Team        residuals@castandcrew.com
Sherri Lichstein, Manager, Residuals    (818) 972-3228 sherri.lichstein@castandcrew.com     

Plus Product Support

Support       (818) 848-0999  psl.support@castandcrew.com 
Travis Schlueter-Beckner, Manager, Product Support  (818) 738-9154              travis.schlueter@castandcrew.com                                                                   

Victor Salgado, Manager, Payroll Product Support  (818) 525-3372 victor.salgado@castandcrew.com



Production Incentives

Labor Relations
Union Fringe Rates & General Questions   laborrelations-questions@castandcrew.com   
Kathy Fisher, VP, Payroll Operations Support Services  (818) 525-3324 kathy.fisher@castandcrew.com

Finance
Brenda Palacios, Manager, Accounts Receivable  (818) 659-6427 accounts_receivable@castandcrew.com
Lena Kegham, Manager, Treasury    (818) 480-4473                        treasury@castandcrew.com   
Alexis Veloz, Manager, AP Contributions   (818) 525-3305                alexis.veloz@castandcrew.com  
Jack Bauzon, Director, Payroll Tax    (818) 972-3292             jack.bauzon@castandcrew.com

Sales
Taylor Sutton, Sales Administrative Assistant   (818) 525-3349               taylor.sutton@castandcrew.com
Sarah Pickard, Manager, Production Accountant Relations (818) 525-3322 sarah.pickard@castandcrew.com
Dana Whatley, Director, Sales    (818) 525-3315 dana.whatley@castandcrew.com
Stacy Keeter, Vice President, Sales     (818) 972-3287 stacy.keeter@castandcrew.com  
Je� Caruso, Senior Vice President, Sales   (818) 525-3330 je�.caruso@castandcrew.com  

Client Setup
New Project Set-Up       setup@castandcrew.com
Daneen Conroy, Director, Sales Admin & Client Onboarding (818) 525-3368 daneen.conroy@castandcrew.com

Financial Services
David Benavente, Vice President, Independent Sales  (818) 860-7718           david.benavente@castandcrew.com
Deirdre Owens, VP, Incentive Financing Division  (818) 972-3201                  deirdre.owens@castandcrew.com

Workers’ Compensation Insurance
Workers’ Compensation Certificate Requests and Questions (818) 738-9351               workcomp@castandcrew.com
Pamela Brann, VP, Risk Management    (818) 738-9328                  pamela.brann@castandcrew.com

Joe Bessacini, VP, Film & Television Incentives   (818) 480-4427 joe.bessacini@castandcrew.com

Support       (818) 848-0999  psl.support@castandcrew.com 
Travis Schlueter-Beckner, Manager, Product Support  (818) 738-9154              travis.schlueter@castandcrew.com                                                                   



New York
7 Penn Plaza, Suite 601, New York, NY 10001

Payroll

Sales
Andrew Jablonski, VP of Sales, East Coast & Intl.  (212) 594-5686 andrew.jablonski@castandcrew.com

Toronto
555 Richmond Street West, Suite 1011, PO Box 305, Toronto, ON M5V 3B1

Payroll

Sales
Margot Kraft, Sales Representative    (416) 814-7589  margot.kraft@castandcrew.com
Andrew Jablonski, VP of Sales, East Coast & International (212) 594-5686  andrew.jablonski@castandcrew.com

John Mauro, Manager, Payroll Operations   (212) 594-5686  john.mauro@castandcrew.com   
Catherine Walker, Manager, Payroll Operations   (212) 594-5686  catherine.walker@castandcrew.com
Cecillia Hernandez, Director, Payroll Operations  (505) 247-0868           cecillia.hernandez@castandcrew.com
Sal Rivera, Director, Payroll Operations   (818) 525-3336  sal.rivera@castandcrew.com   
Angela Barnes, VP, Payroll Operations   (470) 582-1901  angela.barnes@castandcrew.com
Katarina Obradovic, Senior Vice President, Payroll Operations (818) 972-3217           katarina.obradovic@castandcrew.com

Kelly Santos, General Manager    (416) 406-2768  kelly.santos@castandcrew.com
Kathy Fisher, VP, Payroll Operations Support Services  (818) 525-3324  kathy.fisher@castandcrew.com
Katarina Obradovic, Senior Vice President, Payroll Operations (818) 972-3217  katarina.obradovic@castandcrew.com

Payroll
Shona Matthews, Manager, Payroll    (604) 437-6363      shona.matthews@castandcrew.com
Kathy Fisher, VP, Payroll Operations Support Services  (818) 525-3324    kathy.fisher@castandcrew.com  
Katarina Obradovic, Senior Vice President, Payroll Operations (818) 972-3217   katarina.obradovic@castandcrew.com

Vancouver
4259 Canada Way, Suite 250, Burnaby, BC V5G 1H1



Sales
Margot Kraft, Sales Representative    (416) 814-7589  margot.kraft@castandcrew.com
Andrew Jablonski, VP of Sales, East Coast & International (212) 594-5686  andrew.jablonski@castandcrew.com

Additional Satellite O�ces
Payroll Department

Albuquerque 4041 Je�erson Plaza NE, Suite 130, Albuquerque, NM 87109

Cecillia Hernandez, Director, Payroll Operations                    (505) 247-0868  cecillia.hernandez@castandcrew.com
Sal Rivera, Director, Payroll Operations   (818) 525-3336  sal.rivera@castandcrew.com
Angela Barnes, VP, Payroll Operations    (470) 582-1901           angela.barnes@castandcrew.com
Katarina Obradovic, Senior Vice President, Payroll Operations (818) 972-3217   katarina.obradovic@castandcrew.com

Atlanta 1349 West Peachtree Street NE, Suite 915, Atlanta, GA 30309

Cecillia Hernandez, Director, Payroll Operations                    (505) 247-0868  cecillia.hernandez@castandcrew.com
Sal Rivera, Director, Payroll Operations   (818) 525-3336  sal.rivera@castandcrew.com
Angela Barnes, VP, Payroll Operations    (470) 582-1901           angela.barnes@castandcrew.com
Katarina Obradovic, Senior Vice President, Payroll Operations (818) 972-3217   katarina.obradovic@castandcrew.com

Baton Rouge 10000 Celtic Dr., O’Connor Bldg., Suite 701, Baton Rouge, LA 70809

Gina Styron, Manager, Payroll Operations        (504) 708-2457                        gina.styron@castandcrew.com
Cecillia Hernandez, Director, Payroll Operations                    (505) 247-0868  cecillia.hernandez@castandcrew.com
Sal Rivera, Director, Payroll Operations   (818) 525-3336  sal.rivera@castandcrew.com
Angela Barnes, VP, Payroll Operations    (470) 582-1901           angela.barnes@castandcrew.com
Katarina Obradovic, Senior Vice President, Payroll Operations (818) 972-3217   katarina.obradovic@castandcrew.com

Software & Product Support

General Product Support Line
US Toll-Free      (888) 570-6180
Outside US                                                                                         (818) 450 2895 



PSL/PSL+
Support       (818) 848-0999                     psl.support@castandcrew.com  
PSL Training         psl.support@castandcrew.com  

OnTime
Support                                                                                             (647) 797-4513            ontimesupport@castandcrew.com
Selin Stepanian, Manager, Payroll Product Support  (818) 525-3372            selin.stepanian@castandcrew.com

PCard+
Support       (855) 547-2893     support@castandcrewcard.com
Request a Demo        Prod_SalesMarketing@castandcrew.com
Create an Account/Login to Account        PCard+ Self-Sign Up

Services provided by BENTO

MyCast&Crew
Login Support      (888) 570-4650 employeehelpdesk@castandcrew.com
Setting Up Direct Deposit Support    (888) 570-4650 employeehelpdesk@castandcrew.com

MyCast&Crew Portal Login

DPO
Request a Demo/New Account Set-Up       dpous@castandcrew.com
Support (UK)      +44 (0) 1753 630300 servicedesk@sargent-disc.com
Urgent After Hours Support     1 (888) 376-7254 (USA) +44 (0) 20 3318 8338 (RoW)

Start+/Hours+
Support       (888) 570-6180 (option 1) plus.support@castandcrew.com
Request a Demo          sales@castandcrew.com 

Studio+
Support       (888) 570-6180 (option 2) studioplus.support@castandcrew.com 
Request a Demo  sales@castandcrew.com 



New York
7 Penn Plaza, Suite 601, New York, NY 10001

Additional Satellite O�ces
Payroll Department

Payroll
John Mauro, Manager, Payroll Operations   (212) 594-5686  john.mauro@castandcrew.com   
Catherine Walker, Manager, Payroll Operations   (212) 594-5686  catherine.walker@castandcrew.com
Angela Barnes, VP, Payroll Operations    (470) 582-1901           angela.barnes@castandcrew.com

Sales
Andrew Jablonski, VP of Sales, East Coast & Intl.  (212) 594-5686 andrew.jablonski@castandcrew.com

Atlanta
Angela Barnes, VP, Payroll Operations    (470) 582-1901           angela.barnes@castandcrew.com

1349 West Peachtree Street NE, Suite 915, Atlanta, GA 30309

Toronto
Kelly Santos, General Manager    (416) 406-2768  kelly.santos@castandcrew.com
Kathy Fisher, VP, Payroll Operations Support Services  (818) 525-3324  kathy.fisher@castandcrew.com

555 Richmond Street West, Suite 1011, PO Box 305, Toronto, ON M5V 3B1

Vancouver
Shona Matthews, Manager, Payroll    (604) 437-6363     shona.matthews@castandcrew.com
Kathy Fisher, VP, Payroll Operations Support Services  (818) 525-3324    kathy.fisher@castandcrew.com  

4259 Canada Way, Suite 250, Burnaby, BC V5G 1H1

Albuquerque 4041 Je�erson Plaza NE, Suite 130, Albuquerque, NM 87109

Cecillia Hernandez, Payroll Manager                                      (505) 247-0868 cecillia.hernandez@castandcrew.com
Angela Barnes, VP, Payroll Operations    (470) 582-1901           angela.barnes@castandcrew.com

Baton Rouge 10000 Celtic Dr., O’Connor Bldg., Suite 701, Baton Rouge, LA 70809

Toni Green-Nix, Payroll Supervisor    (225) 330-6122 toni.green-nix@castandcrew.com     
Angela Barnes, VP, Payroll Operations    (470) 582-1901           angela.barnes@castandcrew.com



Customer Success & Product Implementation
Alex Bair, Customer Success Manager   (818) 659-6450   alex.bair@castandcrew.com 
Brittany Peppard, Customer Success Manager   (818) 860-7728  brittany.peppard@castandcrew.com
Jed Harris, Customer Success Manager   (661) 904-6907   jed.harris@castandcrew.com
Samson Scheller, Customer Success Manager   (818) 860-7729  samson.scheller@castandcrew.com
Zack Maleh, Customer Success Manager   (818) 858-0871  zack.maleh@castandcrew.com
Laura McCarthy, Manager, Product Imp & Training  (818) 738-9371  laura.mccarthy@castandcrew.com
Courtney Nicholas, Sr. Manager, Customer Success  (818) 659-6431  courtney.nicholas@castandcrew.com
Alexis Klein, Associate Product Marketing Manager  (818) 860-7762  alexis.klein@castandcrew.com
Mariola Diaz, Sr. Product Marketing Manager      mariola.diaz@castandcrew.com
Sarah McCormick, Director, Product Sales   (818) 860-7747  sarah.mccormick@castandcrew.com 
Ivana Malcolm, VP, Product Marketing & Strategy  (818) 525-3346  ivana.malcolm@castandcrew.com


